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==r"Report Description

a=—Personal & Clinical Data

Name Romina Azari Date of Recording 13-Jan-2025
Date of Birth - Age 26-Aug-1993 - 31.38 Gender Male
Handedness(R/L) Right Source of Referral Asayesh Psychiatric Clinic -
Initial Diagnosis Adult ADHD
Current Medication Duloxetine

Asayesh Psychiatric Clinic -
Dr Torabi
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== EEG Spectra
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==—Alpha Blocking

1

0.9

08

07

06 [

05|

04

03}

0.2}

0.1

0

Alpha Blocking Erro Is Not Observed!
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